
ANNUAL
REPORT

2018

 
97.6%

 
2.4%

 
75.2%

 
15.8%

 
9.1%

2.5%

TOTAL REVENUE

$561,036

97.5%
FUNDRAISING

$547,776

FEE FOR SERVICE

$13,260

TOTAL EXPENSES

$457,204

PROGRAMS

$343,613

ADMINISTRATION

$72,115

FUNDRAISING

$41,476

16%

9%

75%
$214,772
TRAINING

COACHING

CONSULTING

GRANTING

$76,150

$40,691

$12,000

Mission Triangle provided more than 65 hours of coaching to individually

prepare these organizations to present their causes to local "sharks" and

the Triangle community. $40,000 was raised and more than 125 people

committed time and talent to support these amazing organizations!

6 Triangle nonprofits "wowed" the audience at our Shark Tank 2018 event!2
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ASSESSINGTRAINING

53 nonprofits received a
combined total of 326 hours

of direct coaching/consulting.

COACHING GRANTS

197

847

326

176

SMALL GROUPS
We held 17 small groups
hosting a combined 176

individuals.

We granted $12,000 to local
nonprofit partners.

We delivered 15 trainings with
a combined 847 individuals
representing 197 nonprofits.

We assessed a total of
88 organizations.

LAUNCHED
our Mission Triangle assessments
to help capture opportunities and
growth for nonprofits over time.

DEFINED
our core curriculum,

offerings and processes.

EXPANDED
our capacity by growing

from 1.5 employees to 3 FT
and 2 PT employees.

REBRANDED
our organization, started our
own 501(c)(3) and launched

our new website.
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EVANGELISM
DISASTER

RELIEF

REFUGEES

YOUTH HOMELESS-
NESS

SPECIAL
NEEDS

POVERTYMARRIAGE

WOMEN
IN CRISIS

PRISON RECOVERY

WORKPLACE
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